International Academy of Astronautics

http://www.iaaweb.org

Heads of Space Agencies Summit
PROGRAM

Ronald Reagan Building and International Trade Center
1300 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC USA

17 November 2010



8:00-8:40

SUMMIT PROGRAM

Registration - Breakfast

Academicians and Invited Guests (by pre-registration only)

Morning Program

8:45-8:55
8:55-9:00
9:00-9:10
9:10-9:20
9:20-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:15-13:00

Welcome by Dr. G. Madhavan Nair, IAA President

Major General Charles F. Bolden, Jr., NASA Administrator

Address by Dr. Abdul A.P.J. Kalam, former President of India

Address by Dr. Leonid D. Kuchma, former President of Ukraine
Presentation of the Four IAA Studies by Respective Study Group Leaders

9:20-9:40 Human Spaceflight
9:40-10:00 Planetary Robotic Exploration
10:00-10:20 Climate Change

10:20-10:40 Disaster Management

Coffee Break
Breakout Sessions

All Four Summit topics — Concurrent

Lunch

Afternoon Program

13:15-13:30
13:30-13:50
13:50-14:00
14:00-16:00

16:00-16:10

16:15-17:00

18:30-19:30
19:30-22:00

Summary of Breakout Sessions

Presentation of the IAA Summit Declaration

Address by Dr. Dumitru-Dorin Prunariu, Chairman, COPUQOS, United Nations
Twenty-seven Heads of Space Agencies will address the audience

Strict 3-minute Time Limit

Closing Remarks by Dr. Jean-Michel Contant, IAA Secretary General

Press Conference

Gala Reception

Gala Dinner



