International Academy of Astronautics

http://www.iaaweb.org



Heads of Space Agencies Summit PROGRAM

Ronald Reagan Building and International Trade Center 1300 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW Washington, DC USA

17 November 2010

SUMMIT PROGRAM

8:00-8:40 Registration - Breakfast

Academicians and Invited Guests (by pre-registration only)

Morning Program

8:45-8:55	Welcome by Dr. G. Madhavan Nair, IAA President
8:55-9:00	Major General Charles F. Bolden, Jr., NASA Administrator
9:00-9:10	Address by Dr. Abdul A.P.J. Kalam, former President of India
9:10-9:20	Address by Dr. Leonid D. Kuchma, former President of Ukraine
9:20-10:40	Presentation of the Four IAA Studies by Respective Study Group Leaders
	9:20-9:40 Human Spaceflight 9:40-10:00 Planetary Robotic Exploration 10:00-10:20 Climate Change 10:20-10:40 Disaster Management
10:40-11:00	Coffee Break
11:00-12:00	Breakout Sessions All Four Summit topics – Concurrent
12:15-13:00	Lunch

Afternoon Program

13:15-13:30	Summary of Breakout Sessions
13:30-13:50	Presentation of the IAA Summit Declaration
13:50-14:00	Address by Dr. Dumitru-Dorin Prunariu, Chairman, COPUOS, United Nations
14:00-16:00	Twenty-seven Heads of Space Agencies will address the audience
	Strict 3-minute Time Limit
16:00-16:10	Closing Remarks by Dr. Jean-Michel Contant, IAA Secretary General
16:15-17:00	Press Conference
18:30-19:30	Gala Reception
19:30-22:00	Gala Dinner